D
MT-RJ Jack A
Multimode Modular 19-Fiber Duplex SC B
Consolidation Point Modules Duplex SC to ST C
Dual ST D
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Product Facts

:: Complies with TIA/EIA-568-B and
ISO 11801 requirements

. MT-RJ Module holds up to six
MT-RJ Patch Panel Jacks {on page
176-177) sold separately

:» SC and ST Modules suitable for
multimode connectors
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